8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

NOON

AM

AM

AM

AM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

UASSP  SECRETARIES CONFERENCE
OCTOBER 1, 2025

THE BARN @ THANKSGIVING POINT
UTAH SECONDAARY SECARETARIES ARE

OouT OF THIS WoOALD

GALACTIC BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION

OPENING MISSION LAUNCH

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: JUSTIN OSMOND

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: MATT PENNINGTON

FUEL UP BREAK

SECRETARY OF THE YEAR AWARDS

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: EMILY TRAVELLER
LUNCHTIME REFUEL

KEYNOTE PRESENTATION: THE JOHNSON FILES

CONCLUSION/PRIZES/DRAWINGS

YOUR MISSION AT THIS CONFERENCE IS TO DISCOVER YOUR PASSION
FOR ALL THINGS EDUCATION, TO NAVIGATE THE GALAXY WHEN IT COMES

TO SCHOOL SAFETY, TO NETWORK AND COLLABORATE WITH FELLOW
SECRETARIES, TO POWER YOUR JOURNEY WITH NEW KNOWLEDGE,

AND TO HAVE FUN AT WARP SPEED!

1

UASSP

[
(%) S
S S

S

& OO




