



## UASSP SECRETARIES CONFERENCE OCTOBER 1, 2025

THE BARN @ THANKSGIVING POINT

## UTAH SECONDARY SECRETARIES ARE

50 ----



8:00 AM		GALACTIC BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION
9:00 AM		OPENING MISSION LAUNCH  . • WELCOME: RHONDA BROMLEY, UASSP
	 ٠	• STATE STUDENT COUNCIL OFFICERS  • • UASSP *PRESIDENT**S MESSAGE:* RYAN MCGUIRE
9:30 AM		KEYNOTE SPEAKER: JUSTIN OSMOND  - DON'T LIMIT YOUR CHALLENGES, CHALLENGE  - YOUR LIMITS
10:15 AM	 *	KEYNOTE SPEAKER: MATT PENNINGTON - YOUR GUIDE TO THE GALAXY THROUGH - SCHOOL SAFETY
10:45 AM		FUEL UP BREAK
11:00 AM		SECRETARY OF THE YEAR AWARDS - THE BEST OF THE MILKY WAY
11:30 AM	 +	KEYNOTE SPEAKER: EMILY TRAVELLER * * * * • YOUR SHOOTING STAR-TURNING ADVERSITY **INTO ACTION * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
, NOON,	 +	LUNCHTIME REFUEL
1:00 PM		KEYNOTE PRESENTATION: THE JOHNSON FILES  - BLASTOFF AND HAVE SOME FUN!
1:45 PM		CONCLUSION/PRIZES/DRAWINGS

YOUR MISSION AT THIS CONFERENCE IS TO DISCOVER YOUR PASSION FOR ALL THINGS EDUCATION, TO NAVIGATE THE GALAXY WHEN IT COMES TO SCHOOL SAFETY, TO NETWORK AND COLLABORATE WITH FELLOW SECRETARIES, TO POWER YOUR JOURNEY WITH NEW KNOWLEDGE, AND TO HAVE FUN AT WARP SPEED!

